Bouvet ASA share buyback

Company
Ticker
Start date
End date

Program size (NOK)
Program size (shares)
Purchased (NOK)
Purchased (shares)

Average price

bouvet
Bouvet ASA
BOUV
26/02/2025
10/10/2025
90,000,000
1,000,000
12,814,497
179,601
71.3498
Date # of shares bought Average price Trade amount
26-Feb 23,400 71.7312 1,678,510.08
27-Feb 23,300 71.2172 1,659,360.76
28-Feb 26,300 70.6532 1,858,179.16
03-Mar 27,700 71.5703 1,982,497.31
04-Mar 27,300 71.0868 1,940,669.64
05-Mar 28,100 71.4866 2,008,773.46
06-Mar 23,501 71.7632 1,686,506.96
179,601 71.3498 12,814,497.37

Issuer's holdings of own shares:

Following the completion of the above transactions, Bouvet ASA owns a
total of 498,233 own shares, corresponding to 0.48 % of Bouvet ASA's

share capital.
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