Bouvet ASA share buyback



Company	Bouvet ASA
Ticker	BOUV
Start date	26/02/2025
End date	10/10/2025
Program size (NOK)	90,000,000
Program size (shares)	1,000,000
Purchased (NOK)	12,814,497
Purchased (shares)	179,601
Average price	71.3498

Date	# of shares bought	Average price	Trade amount
26-Fe	eb 23,400	71.7312	1,678,510.08
27-Fe	eb 23,300	71.2172	1,659,360.76
28-Fe	eb 26,300	70.6532	1,858,179.16
03-M	ar 27,700	71.5703	1,982,497.31
04-M	ar 27,300	71.0868	1,940,669.64
05-M	ar 28,100	71.4866	2,008,773.46
06-M	ar 23,501	71.7632	1,686,506.96
	179,601	71.3498	12,814,497.37

Issuer's holdings of own shares:

Following the completion of the above transactions, Bouvet ASA owns a total of 498,233 own shares, corresponding to 0.48 % of Bouvet ASA's share capital.